Full Size Site Plans

are available for viewing at the

Zoning Board of Appeals
Office located at

308 Gardnertown Road
Newburgh, NY

845-566-4901
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VICINITY MAP
SCALE: 1"=2000'

OWNER/APPLICANT:

JOANNE, BERETTA
60 OLD POST RD
NEWBURGH, NY 12550

TAX LOT:

8-1-382
+42.494 8O. FT.

N 67:35°00" E 86.45~__

PROPOSED 2,201 ~+/- SQ. FT. LAND DEDICATION TO TOWN
OF NEWBURGH FOR OLD POST ROAD RIGHT OF WAY
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By: CMCCORMACK

TAXLOT:
8.1-38.2 )
+62.494 Q. FT.
+§.43 ACRES

ZONING REQUIREMENTS:

EXISTING ZONES: AR (AGRICULTURAL RESIDENCE) DISTRICT

| ONDUSTRIAL BUSINESS) DISTRICT

AR ZONE:

PERMITTED USE : SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING (2 EXISTING DWELLINGS).

| ZONE

USE: NCQ EXISTING OR PROPOSED USE WITHIN THIS ZONE.

BULK REQUIREMENTS REFERENCED BELOW ARE FOR THE AR ZONING
DISTRICT FOR 'SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLINGS' USE.

MINIMUM REQUIRED PROPOSED LOT | REMARKS PROPOSED LOT 2 REMARKS
NON-CONFORMING, NON-CONFORMING,

LOT AREA 40,000 Q. FT. 28,495 SQ, FT. REQUIRES 11,505 SQ. FT, 27,954 SQ. FT. REQUIRES 12,046 5Q. FT.
VARIANCE VARIANCE

. . NON-CONFORMING, ,

LOT WIDTH 150 95.79 REQUIRES 5421 VARIANCE | 15331 oK

LOT DEPTH 150° 28297 OK 219.59' oK

, , . : \ NON-CONFORMING,

FRONT YARD 50 50.34 oK 2.05 REQUIRES 47.95' VARIANCE

. , NON-CONFORMING, . '
ONE SIDE YARD 30 3.68 REQUIRES 26.32' VARIANCE | 389! OK
) . e NON-CONFORMING, . . or 2

BOTH SIDE YARDS 80 3.68' + 36.67 = 40.35 REQUIRES 39.65' VARIANCE | 3891 + 5647 = 95.38 oK

REAR YARD 50° 192.3¢* OK 171.89" OK

HABITABLE FLOOR AREA | 900 SQ.FT. +1,223 8Q. FT. oK +1,338 SQ. FT. oK
OK, EXISTING DRIVEWAY o OK, EXISTING DRIVEWAY

PARKING SPACES 2 PER DWELLING UNIT DRIVEWAY + GARAGE>2 |- ARKING DRIVEWAY >2 PARKING

MAXIMUM

LOT BUILDING COVERAGE | 10% 5.2% (1,481 SQ. FT) oK 3.2% (893 SQ. FT) OK

LOT SURFACE COVERAGE | 20% 10.9% (3,102 SQ. FT) oK 10.4% (2,915 SQ. FT.) oK

BUILDING HEIGHT 35' | STORY < 35' OK 2 STORIES < 35' 0K

ACCESSORY USES

MINIMUM REQUIRED PROPOSED LOT | REMARKS PROPOSED LOT 2 REMARKS

' . NON-CONFORMING,
SIDE SETBACK 5 N/A N/A 0.84 REQUIRES 4.16' VARIANCE
REAR SETBACK 5 N/A N/A 98.07' oK

PROPQOSED 3,844 +/- SQ. FT. LAND DEDICATEEi
B

OF NEWBURGH FOR RIVER ROAD




By: CMCCORMACK
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[ PROPOSED LOT |

| PROPOSED LOT 2

MINIMUM I REQUIRED REMARKS REMARKS
~ NON-CONFORMING, NON-CONFORMING,
LOT AREA 40,000 SQ.FT. 28,495 SQ. FT. REQUIRES 11,505 $Q. FT. 27,954 5Q. FT. REQUIRES 12,046 SO. FT.
. VARIANCE VARIANCE
, R L NON-CONFORMING, ,
LOT WIDTH 150 95.79 REQUIRES 5421’ VARIANCE 153.31 oK
LOT DEPTH {50 282.97" OK 119.59" oK
— . , . NON-CONFORMING,
FRONT YARD 50 50.34 OK 2.05 REQUIRES 47.95' VARIANCE
' ) i NON-CONFORMING, , '
ONE SIDE YARD 30 3.68 REQUIRES 26.32' VARIANCE | 389! oK j
~ . . . , NON-CONFORMING, } o )
BOTH SIDE YARDS 80 368" + 36,67 = 4035 REQUIRES 39.65' VARIANCE 3891 + 56.47" = 95,38 OK,
2 i
REAR YARD 50" 192.31" oK 171.89' oK
HABITABLE FLOOR AREA 900 5Q. FT. £1,223 Q. FT. oK +1,338 5Q. FT. oK
, : ‘ | OK, EXISTING DRIVEWAY ’ OK, EXISTING DRIVEWAY
PARKING SPACES 2 PER DWELLING UNIT DRIVEWAY + GARAGE>2 | ot DRIVEWAY >2 PARKING
MAXIMUM
LOT BUILDING COVERAGE  |10% 5.2% (1,481 SQ. FT) oK 3.2% (893 SQ. FT) OK
LOT SURFACE COVERAGE | 20% 10.9% (3,102 $Q. FT) oK |104% (2915 5Q. FT) OK
BUILDING HEIGHT 35' | STORY < 35' OK 2 STORIES < 35' 0K
ACCESSORY USES
MINIMUM REQUIRED PROPOSED LOT | REMARKS PROPOSED LOT 2 REMARKS
. o NON-CONFORMING,

SIDE SETBACK 5 N/A N/A 0.84 REQUIRES 4.16' VARIANCE
REAR SETBACK 5 N/A N/A 98.07" oK
MAIN BLDG SEPARATION |10 N/A N/A 5531 OK
MAXIMUM
ACCESSORY HEIGHT 13 N/A N/A < |5 oK

1000 50, FT. OR VALUE "V*

FROM FORMULA IN §185-15,
TOTAL ACCESSORY AREA | WHICHEVER 1S LOWER: N/A N/A 197 SQ. FT. oK

LOT | VALUE "V" = N/A

LOT 2 VALUE "V = 515 SQ. FT.

e o

PROPOSED 3,844 +/- SQ. FT. LAND DEDICATION TO TOW
OF NEWBURGH FOR RIVER ROAD RIGHT OF WA

v 6z

. BOUNDARY INFORMATION SHOWN HEREON REFERENCED FROM A MAP

ENTITLED "BOUNDARY SURYEY” BY MASER CONSULTING PA. DATED
JUNE 05, 2017.

2, THE PROPERTY IS NOT WITHIN ANY ONE-HUNDRED-YEAR FLOOD
PLAIN AS PER FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP, NO. 3607 1CD153E.

3. THE PROPERTY IS NOT WITHIN ANY WETLANDS OR WETLAND BUFFERS
AS PER NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
CONSERVATION ENVIRONMENTAL MAPPER,

4. SCHOOL DISTRICT: MARLBORO

5. FIRE DEPARTMENT: MIDDLEHOPE FIRE




MASER

Co®SOLTIEE P A

e
v
Customer Loyalty through Client Satisfaction
www.masarconsuiting.com
Engineers ® Planners ® Surveyors
Landscape Architects B Environmental Scientists

Office Locations:

& Red Bank, Nj 8 Lehigh Valley, PA
@ Clinton, N ® Exton, PA

B Hamilton, Nj @ Philadelphia, PA
w Harbor, NJ L mmﬂﬁv:wm? PA
8 Montvale, Nj ® Tampa, FL

B Me Ardington, Nj @ Orlando, FL

® M Laurel, MJ B Miami, FL

B Albany, NY & Sterfing VA

# New Windsor, NY ® Norfolk, VA

# Hawthorne, NY 8 Albuquerque, NM
# Columbia, MD 8 Charlotte, NC

State of N.Y. Certificate of Authorization: 0008671 / 0008821{

Copyright @ 3017, Maser Cansulting P.A. All Rights Reserved, This drawing and § |
ot the information contained herein Is authorized for use ouly by the party for |
whor the services were contracted or to whom It is certified, This drawing sy
not b copled, revsed, disclosed, distributed or refied upon for any other purpose

A without the exprass written eonsent of Maser Consulting, PA. yl
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PROTECT YOURSELF

ALL STATES REQUIRE NOTIFICATION OF
EXCAYATORS, DESIGNERS, OR ANY PERSON
PREPARING TO. DISTURS THE EARTH'S
SURFACE ANYWHERE IN ANY STATE

Know whats Delow.
Call before youdig.
FOR STATE SPECIFIC DIRECT PHONE NUMBERS VISIT:
WWW.CALLBTHE.COM
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MARK R. DelOR

WNEW YORK. LICENSED
LAND SURVEYOR - LICENSE MUMBER: 050478

SUBDIVISION

FOR

JOANN E. BERETTA
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MARK R. DeLOR

NEW YORK LICENSED
LAND SURVEYOR - LICENSE NUMBER: 050478

SUBDIVISION

FOR
JOANN E. BERETTA

SECTION 8
BLOCK 1
LOT 38.2

TOWN OF NEWBURGH
ORANGE COUNTY

| NEW YORK STATE

i

NEVY WINDSOR OFFICE

585 Hudson Valley Avenue
Suite 101
New Windsor, NY 12553

Phone: 845.564.4495
Faxc 845.567.1025
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